
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

22 

32 

30 

21 

11 

24 

1 

9 

7 

28 

25 

29 

23 

14 

16 

19 

31 

5 

12 

13 

4 

26 

3 

18 

15 

20 

6 

8 

10 

17 

27 

2 

Name 

Dubai Falcon Racing Team  

CG PRO  

Mach 1 

Misanino KCE - Italy 

Team Emirates  

MINI Dubai  

CG Racing 1  

Fly Emirates  

CG Racing 2  

ENOC - NH 8  

Globcom - Flame  

Globcom - France  

Rival Racing  

Mach Eins  

Team Dubai  

LD 

Wahat Al Zaweya 2 

IUM Racing Team  

Wahat Al Zaweya 1 

Globcom - Storm  

Lukoil Racing Team  

GP Racing  

CG Academy  

SABG UAE  

Vector Engineering  

Ceylon Karters 

Blazin Raptors 1 

MINI Team Russia 

Frog & Rosbif  

Kenny Agri  

Beyond Racing  

Blazin Raptors 2 

Class 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro / Nations 

Corp / Nations  

Corp 

Corp 

Pro / Nations 

Pro 

Pro / Nations 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro / Nations 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro / Nations 

Pro 

Corp / Nations  

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro / Nations 

Corp 

Corp / Nations  

Corp 

Pro / Nations 

Pro / Nations 

Corp 

Laps 

583 

582 

581 

580 

580 

579 

579 

578 

577 

577 

575 

575 

574 

574 

574 

573 

573 

572 

571 

571 

570 

570 

570 

569 

567 

565 

565 

564 

562 

560 

560 

538 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

16 Laps 

18 Laps 

18 Laps 

19 Laps 

21 Laps 

23 Laps 

23 Laps 

45 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

22.886 

1 Lap 

48.604 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

37.797 

2 Laps 

14.091 

1 Lap 

11.079 

18.806 

1 Lap 

29.071 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4.044 

1 Lap 

5.048 

38.848 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

19.853 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

31.480 

22 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:11.366 

1:11.707 

1:11.668 

1:11.939 

1:11.986 

1:11.867 

1:11.833 

1:11.949 

1:12.098 

1:12.188 

1:12.060 

1:11.913 

1:12.153 

1:12.216 

1:11.748 

1:12.483 

1:12.409 

1:12.471 

1:12.529 

1:12.259 

1:12.332 

1:12.104 

1:12.963 

1:12.423 

1:12.539 

1:12.465 

1:13.161 

1:12.951 

1:12.508 

1:12.935 

1:13.438 

1:13.323 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART NO: 29 - 1 LAP  DEDUCTED - STINT TIME INFRINGEMENT  

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

56.006 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.366 

Best Speed 

60.533 

Best Lap by 

22 - Dubai Falcon Racing Team  

Printed: 24/10/2015 10:22:50 

Chief Time Keeper  

Clerk of the Course  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI KARTDROME ENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
Endurance championship driven by MINI 

Race 

Race (583 Laps) started at 21:00:10 

Outdo Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

23/10/2015 21:00 


